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. Podoblock B.V.

We are Podoblock!

...and pleased to offer you a new look into our compre-
hensive product line. All our products have been
developed in order to help you make quick and safe,
high-quality X-rays. Every piece of equipment in this
catalogue has been designed, built and tested by us,
based on experience, earned during 25 years of working
professionally with horses. All made in the Netherlands.

They are made of the highest quality materials, built to
last for decades. Podoblock supplies accessories for every
X-ray system on the market, both for standard and
special tailor-made configurations.

We supply our products through a network of distributors or, if needed, directly to
you. Through solid connections with our distributors and vets around the world we
built a network for coming up with the best ideas and the latest problems to solve.

Being the no-nonsense company that we always have been, we continue to take
pride in knowing our customers personally and use short communication lines.

‘Impossible’ is an adjective that we abhor and we will release all our intellectual
and critical faculties in order to solve any problem you run into. When you contact

us you will talk to one of us - and no one else - and you will deem us honest,
trustworthy and reliable.

Feel free to roam around and don't hesitate to contact us if you have any questions.

Any! Alex. Beferw(s

Company address:

Verlengde Nijverheidsweg 10 @ Alex 0031-651 828 117 Web: www.podoblock.com
9482 WT Tynaarlo Office 0031-508 200 257 @: info@podoblock.com
The Netherlands Fax 0031-508 200 212 Chamber of Commerce: 58189998

VAT nr: NL852918227B01
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At Podoblock we recognize the challenges that equine vets meet on a day-to-day
basis. From the onset of our business in 2008 we have been aware of the hurdles
that come with equine X-raying.

Our very first contraption, the Podoblock, has been a whopping success ever since.
It always guarantees the same angle in every position and it minimizes radiation
in @ maximal fashion, because of the hands-free system.

The Podoblock is robust, solid and almost indestructible. It comes in 3 different

heights and has a number of optional extras and add-ons, laid out for you on
the following pages.
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Podoblock

Made of aluminium

Weight Podoblock: 6,5 kg

4 rubber feet

includes 1 Topblock of your choice
LM / AP / 45° Handsfree system

To be used in combination with our Podoholder,
Podo-Protectionbox or Cowboybox,

for optimal radiation distance

Avoids fingers on your X-ray

Height from ground to tip-off hoof in Podoblock
is either 90, 120 or 170 mm

Topblock + optional Wedge

Easily interchangable blocks for our Podoblock
Angle diversity 45° to 60° with 5° increments

Made of synthetic PE500
Available in black only

didddd

Podoblock

Product

Podoblock 90 mm
Podoblock 120 mm
Podoblock 170 mm

Product

Topblock 45°

Topblock 50°

Topblock 55°

Topblock 60°

Topblock 60° Upright Pedal
Topblock Wedge 10°

Ordernumber
PB 01AL090
PB 01AL120
PB 01AL170

Ordernumber
TB 0250045
TB 0250050
TB 0250055
TB 0250060
TBD 0250060
TBW 0250010

Price

€ 475, -
€ 475, -
€ 475, -

Price

€ 150,-
€ 150,-
€ 150,-
€ 150,-
€ 150,-
€ 100,-




Topblock Flatplate

For LM / AP / 45° takes with the foot
standing flat or upright pedal

Made of synthetic PE500
Available in black only

MagRayCloxx

Magnetic X-ray block that greatly enhances both your and
the horse’s mobility and working speed. The blocks stay
on the horse while making oblique X-rays.

Made of synthetic PE500

Clean break-over on front and side

Magnets to fix to the horseshoe

Comes with radiolucent foil for extra fixation

Product Ordernumber Price

Topblock Flatplate AP TBF 02500AP € 150,-
Topblock Flatplate LM /AP TBF 02500LMAP € 150,-
Topblock Flatplate LM /AP 45° TBF 0250045 € 150,-

Optional Bottomplate

Replaces the rubber feet of the regular
Podoblock in order to create sliding effect

Made of HMPE500
Weight: 500 gr
Thickness of the plate is 10 mm

Product Ordernumber Price
Bottomplate PV 01PE500 € 75,-

Design:
Dr. Joachim Onderka

Product Ordernumber Price

2 Blocks / 1 Hand dispenser / 5 Foil rolls  MRC 01SET2-5 € 395,-
4 Blocks / 1 Hand dispenser / 12 Foil rolls MRC 01SET4-12 € 725,-
1 Hand dispenser / 12 foil rolls MRC 01FOIL1-12 € 65,-
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Angleator

A nifty and extremely handy device for X-rays of the equine foot
With a stable base in combination with a rotating disk, this contraption
will facilitate all your LM / AP hoof exams. There is no more need to

fidget and fumble with the horse's foot, foot-block or X-ray source

The Set includes a dummy for the other foot. Base and dummy can
also be ordered separately

The Angleator comes in a handy cotton bag for transportation

The plateau has predefined angle-markings for your convenience and has
pre-incised slots at 0°, 45° and 90°. The red and green crosslines are
accommodated with lead markers

Made of HMPE500 and ABS
Height: 82 mm
Weight of set: 5,0 kg

Di . Product Ordernumber Price

|amet§r plateau: 20 cm Angleator Set AK 10ADSET € 800,-
Total Width: 27,5 cm : = Base AK 10ADBASE € 620,-
Total Length: 34 cm " Dummy AK 10ADDUM € 180,

Anti-slip surface

The Angleator is best used in combination with our Podoholder, Podo-Protectionbox and Cowboybox. These
items are to be ordered separately.

Podoblock




74| CR Cassette Solutions

Computed radiography (CR) systems are still much in use in the veterinary world.
At Podoblock we offer a complete product line in order to enable your CR system
for your equine tasks, outlined for you on the following pages.
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Podoholder

To be used in combination with our Podoblock and Combibox
Protects your cassette and always secures the right positions
for standard hoof exams

Optional to the Podoholder are the Podoholder Lead and 3

Podoholder Grid. If you want to use a Grid or Backscatter lead, \

please contact us for optional possibilities

\"-\-\_ -

Size Ordernumber Price
18 x 24 PH 03182418 € 110,
18 x 24 Horizontal ~ PHB 03182418 € 110,
24 x 30 PH 03243018 €110,

24 x 30 Horizontal PHB 03243018 €110,-
35 x 43 Horizontal PHB 03354318 € 110,-

8” x 10” PH 03232818 € 110,-
8” x 10" Horizontal PHB 03232818 €110,-
10" x 12" PH 03283318 € 110,-

10” x 12" Horizontal ~ PHB 03283318 € 110,-

For cassette measurements please check table on p 14

Knee Holder

Easy to use distance holder - especially for knee exams -
that creates maximum distance and safety

Standard supplied with a telescopic stick that can be
adjusted to the left or the right in a split second

Made of 3 mm polycarbonate.
For use with all Analogue and CR cassettes

Size Ordernumber Price
18 x 24 KH 04182418 € 250,-
24 x 30 KH 04243018 € 250,-
8" x 10” KH 04232818 € 250,-

10" x 12" KH 04283318 € 250,-

For cassette measurements please check table on p 14

CR Cassette Solutions 11



Distance Cassette Holder

Crafted to create maximum distance from the radiation
as well as from the horse

Comes with a 3D-adjustable telescopic stick with only one
knob for securing

Telescopic stick

m s

Size Ordernumber Price
DCH 18 x 24 AC 04182418 €300,-
Weight: 1,5 kg DCH 18 x 24 Fetlock ACK 04182418 € 300,-
. . DCH 24 x 30 AC 04243018 € 300,-
Made of super strong durable lightweight polycarbonate DCH 35 x 43 Horizontal ACB 04354318 €300 -
DCH 8" x 10” AC 04232818 € 300,-
DCH 8” x 10” Fetlock ACK 04232818 € 300,-
DCH 10” x 12" AC 04283318 €300,-

For cassette measurements please check table on p 14

Distance Cassette Holder with foot option

Same as above, but with an easy-click-on
and in height adjustable telescopic foot

Telescopic foot available in 2 lengths:
Short: 28 - 49 cm for hock
Long: 100 - 190 cm for back/neck
Weight: 1,9 kg
Made of super strong, durable, lightweight polycarbonate

.

’_-/ Telescopic foot

Size Ordernumber Price

DCH 18 x 24 + Short Foot ACS 04182418 € 375,-
DCH 24 x 30 + Short Foot ACS 04243018 € 375,-
DCH 35 x 43 + Long Foot ACBS 04354318 € 375,-
DCH 8” x 10” + Short Foot ~ ACS 04232818 € 375,-
DCH 10” x 12" + Short Foot ACS 04283318 € 375,-
Optional Support Foot (S) LS 10300MM S 75
Optional Support Foot (L) LS 101200MM € 75,-

For cassette measurements please check table on p 14

12 CR Cassette Solutions



Combibox

The Combibox has all the features of the Skyline tunnel above and
can additionally be used for LM / AP flat and upright pedal takes,

when turned over

With the optional Podoholder the Combibox creates

Skylinebox

This is the most effective product on the market for high-quality
skyline X-rays and makes taking skyline exams simple because of

the special built-in angle

After exposure it is extremely easy to open and to reload the tunnel

without replacing the horse

The Skyline tunnel is available for all sizes of analogue and CR cassettes

Made of polycarbonate 10 mm
4 rubber feet and an anti-slip surface
Skyline angle 5°

Size
18 x 24
24 x 30
8" x 10”
10" x 12"

Ordernumber
SK 05182420
SK 05243020
SK 05232820
SK 05283320

Price

€ 275,
€275,
€ 275,-
€ 275,-

For cassette measurements please check table on p 14

a handsfree system that allows for making Skyline,

LM and AP X-rays of the foot.

For optimal results use it in combination with the
Dummy to have both feet at the same height

Product

The Combibox is available for all sizes cassettes, Combibox 18 x 24 LM

both analogue and CR

made of polycarbonate 10 and 18 mm
70 mm in height

rubber feet and an anti-slip surface
Skyline angle 5°

Combibox 18 x 24 LM / AP

Combibox 18 x 24 LM / AP & Dummy
Combibox 24 x 30 LM

Combibox 24 x 30 LM / AP

Combibox 24 x 30 LM / AP & Dummy
Combibox 8” x 10” LM

Combibox 8” x 10” LM / AP

Combibox 8” x 10” LM / AP & Dummy
Combibox 10” x 12" LM

Combibox 10” x 12” LM / AP
Combibox 10” x 12" LM / AP & Dummy
Dummy LM

CR Cassette Solutions

Ordernumber
CO 061824081
CO 061824082
CO 061824083
CO 062430081
CO 062430082
CO 062430083
CO 062328081
CO 062328082
CO 062328083
CO 062833081
CO 062833082
CO 062833083
CO 06DUM081

For cassette measurements please check table on p 14

Price

€ 400,-
€ 450,-
€ 625,-
€ 400,-
€ 450,-
€ 625,-
€ 400,-
€ 450,-
€ 625,-
€ 400,-
€ 450,-
€ 625,-
€ 200,-



Measurements X-ray cassettes - Analogue & Digital CR

Please check the cassette measurements in case you're not sure what type of cassette you use.
We supply cassette holders for every X-ray system. If you have different measurements cassettes,
please contact us

Cassette size (mm) Film size (inch) Film size (cm) Ordernumber
208 x 267 18x24 ... 1824...
267 x 327 24x30 ... 2430...
385 x 385 14" x 14" 35x35 L. 3535...
385 x 460 14" x 17" 35x43 L. 3543...
460 x 460 17" x 17" 43 x43 . 4343...
230 x 280 8" x 10” 20x25 L. 2328...
280 x 330 10" x 12" 25x30 ... 2833...

Cassette Measurements



3 Dental X-ray Solutions

Five years ago we could not have envisioned the demand for dental X-ray
solutions we get these days. From the onset it soared and we tried to lead
the way from then on with practical solutions

At this junction we have a number of standard products to improve and yet
simplify these usually difficult tasks. In case you have specific wishes with
regard to new products, we are happy to collaborate with you on possible
solutions to your needs

Dental X-ray Solutions



Denfinity ﬁf

This new light-weight portable and collapsible stainless steel stand offers you the {>

freedom to make high-quality Skull X-rays in hands-free fashion : ",{_
l{:__

The Denfinity stand is a fully stainless steel base plate and vertical telescopic pole

that guarantees a secure positioning and right height adjustment 1 ,

Starting with the base element of the Denfinity, the base plate and pole, you can f

configure with a number of options that can easily and directly be placed on the N

Denfinity base —

The aluminium 3D-joint is used in combination with our Protectionbox

The LM-Head support is best used in combination with our Protectionbox,

Podo-Protectionbox and Cowboybox and also fixates your CR cassette or DR flatpanel

The Protectionbox secures your Cassette or Flatpanel when use in combination with

the 3D-joint and LM-Head support

When ordering the optional Protectionbox or Podoholder, be sure to state the required .

cassette measurements you use - o

Denfinity options

"L"'-'f me— ¥ --\“_p:‘/

A . D

Crmn I

\ / \r‘ a
Base Element 3D-joint LM-Head support Headrest
Base plate: 350 x 405 x 90 mm Aluminium 3D-swivel joint  Polycarbonate 10 mm Polycarbonate 10 mm
Vertical pole: 960 mm used in combination with Swivel range: 180° Full radiolucent,
Vertical travel: 600 mm Dental- or Protectionbox Universal adapter for fixation no metal parts in
Material: Stainless steel Podoholder or Protectionbox  detection area

Product Ordernumber Price

Base Element DSJ 1050401 € 550,-
Protectionbox 3D-Joint DSJ 10DNL3D € 425,-
Material: Polycarbonate 3 mm LM Head-support DSJ 10LMHEAD €350,-
Fully closed cassette or DR-panel Protectionbox Headrest DSJ 10HREST €200,
Requires 3D-joint to function Protectionbox DSJ 10PROT € 600,-
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XtandR

"'l.

A revolutionary set of interchangeable biteplates
for equine head radiographs

4y

The XtandR is only intended for taking X-rays
of the incisors

Is compatible with all available speculi .
.

on the market
' —

Material: HMPE1000
Can withstand a pressure of 5,13 KN / 513 kg

Radiolucent bite plates sample Xray

Note:
The speculum shown is not provided with the XtandR

Attention: Product Ordernumber Price
In case you have a CAPPS speculum, be aware there is XtandR RBP 10BPPZ € 650,
a separate ordernumber for your XtandR XtandR (CAPPS model) ~ RBP 10CAPPS € 650,

Dental X-ray Solutions



The Juliuster

Designed, tested and approved in collaboration with the
European Equine Dental Consultancy (EEDC )

Easy-to-use device to offset the lower jaw to the left or right
for open-mouth views with offset-technique

Great to investigate the roots and the occlusion surface of
the cheeck teeth. Dorso-ventral views can be \
made with 5 cm offset to the left and right \

Material: HMPE500 .
Offset: 5 cm left/right

Adjusted in 12 mm increments

Strap: 148 cm Biothane

Product Ordernumber Price
Juliuster DRS 1011560 € 375,-

Dental X-Block

Can be used directly between the incisors to
quickly create 60, 80 or 100 mm space

Material: Rubber 950 shore
Weight: 650 gr
Size: 60 x 80 x 100 mm

Product Ordernumber Price
Dental X-Block DXB 106810 € 70,-

18] Dental X-ray Solutions



4 DR Flatpanel Solutions

Digital Radiography (DR) techniques have evolved rapidly in a relatively short
period of time, not just concerning software, but also hardware, maybe even
more so. The first DR flatpanels were a heavy, wired and inconvenient version

of what they are today, yet suitable for most equine vets, thanks to our products.

The evolution to thin, light-weight, wireless and easily manageable flatpanels
was a rapid one and has been a constant challenge for us to keep up with the
changes and developments on the market and provide adequate solutions.

With our DR-product package we believe we have the most appropriate solution
for today's equine vet. At least we can't envision a practice without it!

DR Flatpanel Solutions 19



DR-Protectionbox
Light-weight protectionbox - Handheld

Depending on your DR system, the box comes with
a mounted grip handle or with our Greppstr 2.1

Optional: - Grid Compartment (tailor-made)

DR-Cowboybox

Protectionbox, Podo-protectionbox and Remote
cassette holder all-in-one

Standard with mountable telescopic grip, which can be
turned in 3D positions to get extra distance and a
mountable and height-adjustable 300 mm support foot

Depending on your DR system, the box comes with a
mounted grip handle or with our Greppstr 2.1

Optional: - Grid Compartment (tailor-made)

DR-Sleeve

Soft cover Sleeve made of PVC with
Velcro closing

Front side is fully radiolucent with
marked detection area

Inside foam at the edges and corners
for extra protection

Depending on your DR system, the
Sleeve comes with a mounted grip
handle or with our Greppstr 2.1

DR-Podo-Protectionbox
Protectionbox with 5 mm adaptors to place in our
Podoblock and Combibox, that guarantees the same
direction and angle with hoof examinations at all times

Depending on your DR system, the box comes with a
mounted grip handle or with our Greppstr 2.1

Optional: - Grid Compartment (tailor-made)

DR-Skylinebox

Because of the special angle the horse is standing
comfortably and there is more space for the generator

Top surface is supplied with radiolucent anti-slip surface
and the door of the tunnel is secured by a lock

Material: 20 mm polycarbonate

Product Ordernumber Price

DR-Protectionbox See Pages 22-28 € 450,-
DR-Podo-Prot. box See Pages 22-28 € 450,-
DR-Cowboybox See Pages 22-28 € 750,-
DR-Skylinebox See Pages 22-28 € 525,-
DR-Sleeve See Pages 22-28 € 400,-

DR Flatpanel Solutions



DR-Combibox LM

The Skyline side of the Combibox has the same features as the original
DR-Skylinebox. Because of the special angle the horse is standing
comfortably and there is more space for the X-ray generator

When turned over the tunnel has extra features to facilitate LM and AP
flat views of the foot

The special adapters on the DR-Combibox allow you to take "hands-free"
X-rays in combination with our DR Podo-Protectionbox or DR-Cowboybox

This way the DR flat panel is protected and always in the right position

DR-Combibox LM / AP AN

The possibility to choose between only the LM adapter or,
your best option of course, both LM and AP adapters

This way it is not necessary to replace the foot for both exams

DR-Combibox SET

Both standing feet on the same height is advised with LM and AP
examinations. That is why our Combibox Dummy can also be supplied
with the DR-Combibox

The Combibox Set is included:
©® DR-Combibox LM / AP
©® Combibox Dummy LM

DR-Cowboy Package

The optimal combined package of DR Products
to make all X-rays needed, both safely and
in a standardized fashion

This is what you need, for either mobile or
stationary use in your clinic

The package deal includes:

© Podoblock
© DR-Cowboybox

® DR-Combibox LM / AP Product Ordernumber Price
© Combibox Dummy LM DR-Combibox LM See Pages 22-28 € 800,-

DR-Combibox LM/AP ~ See Pages 22-28 € 825,-
DR-Combibox SET See Pages 22-28 € 990,-
DR-Cowboy Package See Pages 22-28 € 2.150,-

DR Flatpanel Solutions



Agfa

Producttype
DR-Protectionbox
DR-Skylinebox
DR-Combibox LM
DR-Combibox LM / AP
DR-Combibox SET
DR-Podo-Protectionbox
DR-Cowboybox
DR-Cowboy Package
DR-Sleeve

Flatpanel Manufacturers

1
DR 031502430
DR 05IS02430
DR 061502430 1
DR 061502430 2
DR 061502430 S
DR 071502430
DR 081502430
DR 081502430 P
DR 101502430

B

DR10s Wireless

DX-D 40C Wireless
DX-D 40G Wireless

2
DR 031S01417
DR 051S01417
DR 061501417 1
DR 061501417 2
DR 061501417 S
DR 071S01417
DR 081501417
DR 081S01417 P
DR 101S01417

3
DR 031501417
DR 051S01417
DR 061501417 1
DR 061501417 2
DR 061501417 S
DR 071501417
DR 081501417
DR 081S01417 P
DR 101S01417

Flatpanel Manufacturers

2

DR14s Wireless

" o

4

DX-D 45C Wireless
DX-D 45G Wireless

4
DRVI 031012N
DRVI 051012N
DRVI 061012N 1
DRVI 061012N 2
DRVI 061012N S
DRVI 071012N
DRVI 081012N
DRVI 081012N P
DRVI 101012N



Canon

Producttype
DR-Protectionbox
DR-Skylinebox
DR-Combibox LM
DR-Combibox LM / AP
DR-Combibox SET
DR-Podo-Protectionbox
DR-Cowboybox
DR-Cowboy Package
DR-Sleeve

1

Canon CXDI-31

Canon CXDI-70C
Canon CXDI-701C
Canon CXDI-701G
Agfa DX-D 30C

Wireless

5

Canon CXDI-710C

Wireless

1
DR31 03323330
DR31 05323330
DR31 06323330 1
DR31 06323330 2
DR31 06323330 S
DR31 07323330
DR31 08323330
DR31 08323330 P
DR31 10323330

2
DR60 03343824
DR60 05343824
DR60 06343824 1
DR60 06343824 2
DR60 06343824 S
DR60 07343824
DR60 08343824
DR60 08343824 P
DR60 10343824

3
DR 031501417
DR 051501417
DR 061501417 1
DR 061501417 2
DR 061501417 S
DR 071S01417
DR 081501417
DR 081501417 P
DR 10I1SO1417

4
DR80 03383015
DR80 05383015
DR80 06383015 1
DR80 06383015 2
DR80 06383015 S
DR80 07383015
DR80 08383015
DR80 08383015 P
DR80 10383015

Flatpanel Manufacturers

2

Canon CXDI-60C
Canon CXDI-60G
Eklin Mark IIG
Eklin Mark IIIG

XDR2

4

Scope-XS

Canon CXDI-80C
Canon CXDI-801C
Canon CXDI-801G
SoundEklin Sprint Air
Agfa DX-D 35C

Wireless

6

Canon CXDI-810C

Wireless

5
DR 031S01417
DR 051S01417
DR 061501417 1
DR 061501417 2
DR 061S01417 S
DR 071S01417
DR 081501417
DR 081501417 P
DR 101SO1417

6
DR810 03383015
DR810 05383015
DR810 06383015 1
DR810 06383015 2
DR810 06383015 S
DR810 07383015
DR810 08383015
DR810 08383015 P
DR810 10383015
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Fuji FDR

T

Producttype
DR-Protectionbox
DR-Skylinebox
DR-Combibox LM
DR-Combibox LM / AP
DR-Combibox SET
DR-Podo-Protectionbox
DR-Cowboybox
DR-Cowboy Package
DR-Sleeve

1

3

5

D-EVO C24i Wireless

D-EVO G35 Wireless |

4

D-EVO II C35 Wireless

1

DRFU 03C24i
DR 051502430
DR 061502430 1
DR 061502430 2
DR 061502430 S
DRFU 07C24i
DRFU 08C24i
DRFU 08C24i P
DR 101S02430

2
DRFU 03IIC24
DR 051502430
DR 061502430 1
DR 061502430 2
DR 061502430 S
DRFU 07I1C24
DRFU 08IIC24
DRFU 08IIC24 P
DR 101502430

3
DRFU 03DEVO
DRFU 05DEVO
DRFU 06DEVO 1
DRFU 06DEVO 2
DRFU 06DEVO S
DRFU 07DEVO
DRFU 08DEVO
DRFU 08DEVO P
DRFU 10DEVO

4
DR 031501417
DR 051501417
DR 061501417 1
DR 061S01417 2
DR 061501417 S
DR 071501417
DR 081501417
DR 081501417 P
DR 101501417

Flatpanel Manufacturers

6

D-EVO II C43 Wireless

5
DRFU 03IIC35
DR 051S01417
DR 061501417 1
DR 061501417 2
DR 061501417 S
DRFU 071IC35
DRFU 08IIC35
DRFU 08IIC35 P
DR 101SO1417

D-EVO II C24 Wireless

D-EVO C35i Wireless

6
DR 031S01717
DR 051S01717
DR 061S01717 1
DR 061S01717 2
DR 06I1SO1717 S
DR 071S01717
DR 081SO1717
DR 08ISO1717 P
DR 101SO1717



Rayence / Vatech

1 2

Vatech 1210P 1012WCA Wireless
Samsung 1210P SoundEklin Sprint Bolt
Agfa DX-D 25C Sprint™ Ultralight DR
XDR2-K, XDR2-M, XDR2-S XDR3

meX+ 1210P meX+ 1012WCA

4
Vatech 1012WCC / WGC 1417PCA / PGA Wireless
Wireless 1417WCA / WGA Wireless
O&R XenOR

5 6

1417WGC / WCC Wireless XenOR 24CW Wireless
Producttype 1 2 3 4 5 6
DR-Protectionbox DRSX 03514528 DRSX 031012WCA  DRSX 031012WCC DRSX 031417PGA  DRSX 031417WGC DR 031S01012
DR-Skylinebox DRSX 05514528 DRSX 051012WCA DR 051502430 DRSX 051417PGA DR 051S01417 DR 051S01012
DR-Combibox LM DRSX 06514528 1 DRSX 061012WCA 1 DR 061502430 1 DRSX 061417PGA 1 DR 061S01417 1 DR 061S01012 1
DR-Combibox LM / AP DRSX 06514528 2 DRSX 061012WCA 2 DR 061S02430 2 DRSX 061417PGA 2 DR 061S01417 2 DR 061S01012 2
DR-Combibox SET DRSX 06514528 S DRSX 061012WCA S DR 061S02430 S DRSX 061417PGA S DR 061SO1417 S DR 061S01012 S
DR-Podo-Protectionbox  DRSX 07514528 DRSX 071012WCA  DRSX 071012WCC DRSX 071417PGA  DRSX 071417WGC DR 071S01012
DR-Cowboybox DRSX 08514528 DRSX 081012WCA  DRSX 081012WCC DRSX 081417PGA  DRSX 081417WGC DR 081S01012
DR-Cowboy Package DRSX 08514528 P DRSX 081012WCA P DRSX 081012WCC P DRSX 081417PGA P DRSX 081417WGC P DR 081S01012 P
DR-Sleeve DRSX 10514528 DRSX 101012WCA DR 101S02430 DRSX 101417PGA DR 101SO1417 DR 10I1S01012

Flatpanel Manufacturers 25



Konica Minolta

PerkinElmer

Vieworks

Producttype
DR-Protectionbox
DR-Skylinebox
DR-Combibox LM
DR-Combibox LM / AP
DR-Combibox SET
DR-Podo-Protectionbox
DR-Cowboybox
DR-Cowboy Package
DR-Sleeve

1

3

AeroDR 1012HQ
R Wireless

XRPad 3025™ Wireless

5

1
DR 031S01012
DR 051S01012
DR 061501012 1
DR 061501012 2
DR 061S01012 S
DR 071501012
DR 081501012
DR 081SO1012 P
DR 101501012

2
DR 031S01417
DR 051S01417
DR 061S01417 1
DR 061501417 2
DR 061S01417 S
DR 071S01417
DR 081501417
DR 081S01417 P
DR 101SO1417

VIVIX-1012N Wireless

3
DR 031S01012
DR 051S01012
DR 061S01012 1
DR 061S01012 2
DR 061S01012 S
DR 071SO1012
DR 081S01012
DR 081SO1012 P
DR 101SO1012

4
DRPE 03XR4336
DR 051S01417
DR 061S01417 1
DR 061S01417 2
DR 061S01417 S
DRPE 07XR4336
DRPE 08XR4336
DRPE 08XR4336 P
DR 101S01417

Flatpanel Manufacturers

2

4

AeroDR 1417S
AeroDR 1417HQ
Wireless

XRPad 4336™ Wireless

6

VIVIX-1417W Wireless

5
DRVI 031012N
DRVI 051012N
DRVI 061012N 1
DRVI 061012N 2
DRVI 061012N S
DRVI 071012N
DRVI 081012N
DRVI 081012N P
DRVI 101012N

VIVIX-1417N Wireless

6
DR 031501417
DR 051501417
DR 061501417 1
DR 061501417 2
DR 061501417 S
DR 071SO01417
DR 081501417
DR 081501417 P
DR 101SO01417



Toshiba

Flatpanel Manufacturers

1 2
FDX2530RPW FDX3543RPW
Wireless Wireless
Flaatz
3 4
EVS2430W EVS3643W
Wireless Wireless
Carestream iRay
5 6
DRX-1 Wireless . | Mars 1417V Wireless
. Examion Flexible FPS W ;
Wireless
Producttype 1 2 3 4 5 6
DR-Protectionbox DR 031S01012 DR 031501417 DR 031502430 DR 031501417 DR 031501417 DR 031501417
DR-Skylinebox DR 051S01012 DR 051S01417 DR 051502430 DR 05IS01417 DR 051501417 DR 051501417
DR-Combibox LM DR 06IS01012 1 DR 061501417 1 DR 061502430 1 DR 06IS01417 1 DR 061S01417 1 DR 061501417 1
DR-Combibox LM / AP DR 06IS0O1012 2 DR 061501417 2 DR 061502430 2 DR 061S01417 2 DR 061501417 2 DR 061501417 2
DR-Combibox SET DR 061S01012 S DR 061S01417 S DR 061502430 S DR 061S01417 S DR 061S01417 S DR 061501417 S
DR-Podo-Protectionbox DR 071501012 DR 071501417 DR 071502430 DR 071501417 DR 071501417 DR 071501417
DR-Cowboybox DR 081501012 DR 081501417 DR 081S02430 DR 08IS01417 DR 081S01417 DR 081501417
DR-Cowboy Package DR 081S01012 P DR 081S01417 P DR 081502430 P DR 081S01417 P DR 081SO1417 P DR 081501417 P
DR-Sleeve DR 10ISO1012 DR 101S01417 DR 101S02430 DR 10IS01417 DR 101SO1417 DR 101501417



Thales

| Pixium Portable 2430EZ
Leonardo DR Mini

Sound Eklin

Varian

Producttype
DR-Protectionbox
DR-Skylinebox
DR-Combibox LM
DR-Combibox LM / AP
DR-Combibox SET
DR-Podo-Protectionbox
DR-Cowboybox
DR-Cowboy Package
DR-Sleeve

5

1
DR 031502430
DR 051502430
DR 061502430 1
DR 061502430 2
DR 061502430 S
DR 071502430
DR 081502430
DR 081502430 P
DR 101502430

Wireless

Eklin Mark II Idaho
Eklin Mark III Idaho

Paxscan 2520E+
Leonardo DR2520+
Protec Rapixx 2520V

2
DRID 03334225
DRID 05334225
DRID 06334225 1
DRID 06334225 2
DRID 06334225 S
DRID 07334225
DRID 08334225
DRID 08334225 P
DRID 10334225

Idexx

3
DREK 03IDAHO
DREK 05IDAHO
DREK 06IDAHO 1
DREK 06IDAHO 2
DREK 06IDAHO S
DREK 07IDAHO
DREK 08IDAHO
DREK 08IDAHO P
DREK 10IDAHO

4
DREK 03TEXAS
DREK 05TEXAS
DREK 06TEXAS 1
DREK 06TEXAS 2
DREK 06TEXAS S
DREK 07TEXAS
DREK 08TEXAS
DREK O8TEXAS P
DREK 10TEXAS

Flatpanel Manufacturers

2

Examion DR810
Idexx Equiview
Idexx DR 810

FDXD 810

4

6

5
DRLE 03234528
DRLE 05234528
DRLE 06234528 1
DRLE 06234528 2
DRLE 06234528 S
DRLE 07234528
DRLE 08234528
DRLE 08234528 P
DRLE 10234528

Eklin Mark II Texas
Eklin Mark III Texas

Paxscan 2520E+
Cuattro Uno EQ
Sound Eklin truDR
Protec Rapixx 2520V

6
DRCU 03234528
DRCU 05234528
DRCU 06234528 1
DRCU 06234528 2
DRCU 06234528 S
DRCU 07234528
DRCU 08234528
DRCU 08234528 P
DRCU 10234528



Ultrasound Solutions

It's not just X-ray accessories Podoblock has to offer. In the realm of ultrasound
we also have become a key player. As ultrasound machines have developed at a
rapid pace, and thus have become compact and mobile, we offer a gamut of
support products.

Take for example the SCANdroid, that has proven itself to be an indispensable
and must-have product, also outside the ultrasound sphere.

On the following pages you will find all scanning solutions you'll ever need.

Ultrasound Solutions



Cooperflex

A light-weight, sturdy and highly mobile hoof support
with a pivot that allows you to change the angle of the
foot pedal

Comes with an extension-pipe that gives you more
working-height

Material Base plate: High-density Polyethylene
Material Foot stand: Aluminium

Weight: 4,5 kg
Diameter Base: @ 40 cm
Low position: 20 cm
High position: 40 cm

The extension pipe also serves
as a carrying device

SCAN Wedge

Straight-forward wedge for extra extension
to be placed under the hoof

Material : Rubber 95° Shore
Dimensions: 180 x 150 x 65-0 mm
Angle: 20°

U-scan

Our own standoff, adaptable for a wide range
of linear-array transducers

Thickness sides: 7 mm
Thickness bottom: 12 mm -
Comes in a protective box

Product Ordernumber Price

Cooperflex CF 10FLSTND € 750,-
SCAN Wedge SW 1050065-0 € 90,-
U-scan LAS 10804010 € 235,-

Ultrasound Solutions



SCANdroid

The ideal, height-adjustable scan stool for the mobile
veterinarian to transport to the job site or for clinic use

The SCANdroid has great stability with a total of 5 castor
wheels, 2 of which with a locking device

The gas spring allows for stageless height-adjustment

Diameter: 40 cm
Transport height: 23 cm
Weight: 9,3 kg

Transport position

Position 1: 23 cm
Scanning the foot
and lower parts of
the leg

Stageless height
adjustment: 38-51 cm

Scanning the front
knee and middle
parts of the leg

Scanning the stifle
and higher parts
of the leg

Stow-away room for
gas spring and any
of your extension(s)

Ultrasound Solutions

Product
SCANdroid
Extension Short
Extension Long

If you require extra height you can order 2
different sizes of optional gas spring extensions
with stageless height-adjustment:

Short: 52 up to 64 cm (stageless)
Long: 63 up to 75 cm (stageless)

Ordernumber Price

SK 1039270 € 450,-
SK 10EXT150 € 90,-
SK 10EXT307 € 90,-



The SCANster

The optimal ultrasound solution for creating the
ideal working height at all times

Especially designed for the portable ultrasound

Material: Light-weight durable aluminium
Transport size: 58 x 41 x 26 cm

Weight: 13,1 kg

Plateau size: 55 x 37,5 cm

Maximum load: 15 kg

4 locking @ 80 mm castor wheels

Position 1: 25 cm
For imaging the foot
and pastern

Position 2: 42 cm
For imaging the
forelimbs and

hind limb

Position 3: 77 cm
For imaging the stifle,
shoulder and elbow

Position 4: 112 cm
For imaging the hip,
sacrum, back, neck

and endo-rectal images

With optional
proberack

Transport position

Optional with professional probe rack
to store a total of 2 ultrasound probes,
gel bottle and Standoff PAD

Product Ordernumber Price
SCANster VS 1045321910 € 975,-
Proberack CUPH 102P1B1S € 100,-

Ultrasound Solutions



NewCart

Durable, in height adjustable cart for all small
and big machines or equipment, accomodated
with gas spring for variable, stageless height-
adjustment and storage space in bottom reservoirs

Easy transport position with the pull-out handle,
easy storage in vertical position

Transport size: 42 x 62 x 30 cm

Weight: 17,2 kg

Plateau size (inside rim): 57 x 37 cm
Height-adjustment from 30 to 106 cm
Maximum load: 15 kg

4 swivel, lockable @ 100 mm castor wheels

Transport position

Position 1:
Height 30 cm

Stageless height
adjustment:
from 30-106 cm

B -
0;
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Optional ProbeRack

The Proberack can be attached to any side
of the table, at any spot and fits snugly in
the bottom casing. It can hold 2 ultrasound
probes and a gel bottle

Product Ordernumber Price
NewCart VS 10NCART € 1.490,-
Proberack CUPH 10NCART € 100,-

Ultrasound Solutions



7 Generator Solutions

With our product line of generator gear, you will have no trouble finding a
solution that will fit your daily needs and demands. Our Stat-X, JiXtr or
X-ray switches will be a true asset to your equine practice, thanks to the
all-purpose character of our tools. We can offer standard solutions for every
mobile generator.

With regard to your safety, ease-of-use, quality and convenience, you, your
staff and your horses will be in good hands with Podoblock equipment!

Generator Solutions



TruXRAY™ Switch

Easy prep-and-expose switch for any portable
X-ray source available on the market

Plug-and-play device
Comes with adapter for your source

| = [ T

wap P iEE KA

- Switch size Ordernumber Price
152 mm TXS 10G-2432 € 250,-
# 165 mm TXS 10G-2433 € 250,-
178 mm TXS 10G-2434 € 250,-
- 190 mm TXS 10G-2435 € 250,-
203 mm TXS 10G-2436 € 250,-
216 mm TXS 10G-2437 € 250,-

Note: Please measure the width of your generator grip and quote your
generator brand when ordering

TruXRAY™ Wireless Switch

Wireless foot- or handswitch designed to give the user
increased opportunity to get the shot right.

Footswitch

Does not conflict with any other wireless product
Requires no pairing

Plug-and-play device

Only available in black

Product Ordernumber Price
Wireless Hand - Poskom TXS 10G-2420 € 495,-
Wireless Hand - EcoRay TXS 10G-2421 € 495,-
Wireless Hand - MinXray/Gierth TXS 10G-2422 € 495,-
1 Wireless Hand - Porta TXS 10G-2430 € 495,
Wireless Foot - Poskom TXS 10G-2425 € 575,-
Wireless Foot - EcoRay TXS 10G-2426 € 575,-
Wireless Foot - MinXray / Gierth TXS 10G-2427 € 575,-
Wireless Foot - Porta TXS 10G-2428 € 575,-

Handswitch

Note: In case you have a different brand of X-ray source,
please contact us. In virtually all cases the switch will fit your source.

Generator Solutions



JiXtr

With the JiXtr your X-ray source becomes an easy-to-handle,
versatile and highly portable instrument that will cover every
angle, spot or height you desire, while working quickly and
safely and sparing your back in the process

The JiXtr can be adjusted without pre-defined increments
and has a variable height-adjustment. It is compatible with
all X-ray devices on the market, with a maximum of 15 kg

B s oo anla aalaiy oo ay

Material: Light-weight aluminium
Transport size: 12 x 15 x 75 cm
Low position: 27 x 29 x 69 cm
High position: 27 x 29 x 201 cm
Stroke range: 165 cm

Weight: 5,0 kg

‘Fix-and-release’ system

The rotation of the source
in combination with the
unlimited tilt of the JiXtr
secures an accurate position
for Skyline views

Product Ordernumber Price
JiXtr JSM 09JIXTR-14 € 1.500,-

Generator Solutions



The Stat-X Family

With our Stat-X you have the most advanced, all-purpose
mobile stand that will fully satisfy your needs in your daily
working environment. On the following 3 pages we will show
you all the features of the several Stat-X options we have

to offer, so you can explore, combine and order the stand
with the options of your choice

To make the ordering process easier for you, we've outlined
the choice of options and all the basic available models on
the following pages, so you can easier decide whether you
need a small or a large version of the Stat-X mobile stand.
You can then continue to order the extras you desire in order
to optimally service your needs for your working environment

If you need further assistance, don't hesitate to call us, so we
can inform you more about all the options the Stat-X family

has to offer

Vaquero

3 swing arm adapter positions
Swivel range arm: 5° left/ right
All cassette holders are 3D adjustable

4 castor wheels

. maximum of 35° left and right

Espléndido

The Stat-X Espléndido is fitted
with a new, revolutionary
3D-head

Your generator can be secured
in fixed 12° positions with a

Generator Solutions

All Stat-X stands are easily
folded up in a matter of seconds

It can be transported with the
front grip handle on the main
tube, while the castor wheels
will facilitate moving around



The Stat-X options

Swingarm

Cassette Holder

3D-Head

Available in 2 sizes:
Swingarm 750 mm Vertical travel 670 mm
Load capacity: 6,0 - 20,0 kg
Swingarm 580 mm Vertical travel 500 mm
Load capacity: 20,1 - 25,0 kg

The quick-release system will rapidly position the swingarm in
all desired heights

The cassette holder will be provided, depending on whether you
work with an analogue CR- or a DR-system

The cassette holder and the 3D swivel-joint are included

Optional is a tailor-made Grid Compartment

The 3D head gives you twelve fixed 12° positions with a maximum
of 35° to either side and can be turned totally upside down

The 360° rotation with staged locking of the source secures
an accurate position for both skyline views and head X-rays

The 3D head will provide for all portable generators available
on the market

All Stat-X stands (except for the Stat-X Espléndido) are available
for stationary use with short legs and extra counterweight to
create more working space between horse and stand

A counterweight at the back of the stand will prevent it from
tipping over

All Stat-X models are CE-marked Class 1 medical products
European Medical Devices
MD 93/42/EEG

NL-CA002-2012-24232

All Stat-X stands come in one standard color:

PMS260C Satin

Generator Solutions



Ordering the Stat-X

Stat-X Vaquero Stat-X Bucky =
Weight: 22 kg

Swing arm length: 750 mm
Vertical travel arm: 700 mm
Vertical travel stand: 700 mm

Includes a cassette holder
for analogue, CR or DR systems

Max height bracket: 209 cm We?gEt: 22 kg . 185 cm
Weight portable X-ray source: \"}VS'Q ZtOX(-)riy cassette / Panel:
6.0 - 20.0 kg .0-20.0 kg

Swing arm length: 750 mm

Vertical travel arm: 700 mm
Vertical travel stand: 410 mm v q-'—%
Max height bracket: 185 cm b

Swing arm length: 580 mm
Vertical travel arm: 500 mm ™
Vertical travel stand: 700 mm
Max height bracket: 198 cm

Weight portable X-ray source: Transport size: L 110 x W 30 x H 32 cm
20.1 - 25.0 kg
Transport size: L 147 x W 30 x H 32 cm Optional with short legs (50 cm instead of 90 cm)

and extra counterweight (6.5 kg)
Optional with short legs (50 cm instead of 90 cm)

and extra counterweight (6.5 kg)

Weight X-ray source Ordernumber Price
6.0 - 20.0 kg RSM 09750LW € 3.050,- Weight X-ray cass/panel Ordernumber Price
20.1 - 25.0 kg RSM 09580HW € 3.050,- 4.0-20.0 kg BSM 09750LW € 3.550,-
Short legs/ extra counterweight RSM 09SLEW € 235,- Short legs/extra counterweight RSM 09SLEW € 235,-
Stat-X Espléndido ?F Stat-X Infinity
Weight: 22 kg ' Includes a cassette holder for

Weight portable X-ray source:
6.0 - 20.0 kg

Swing arm length: 750 mm
Vertical travel arm: 700 mm
Vertical travel stand: 410 mm

analogue, CR or DR systems

Technical features comparable to
Stat-X Vaquero

Max. height bracket: 195 cm Weight: 26 kg

Weight portable X-ray source:
Transport size: 6.0 - 20.0 kg
L 114 x W 30 x H 32 cm 20.1 - 25.0 kg

Transport size:
L 147 xW 30 x H32cm

Optional with short legs (50 cm instead of 90 cm)
and extra counterweight (6.5 kg)

Weight X-ray source Ordernumber Price
6.0 - 20.0 kg ISM 09750LW € 4.400,-
Weight X-ray source Ordernumber Price 20.1 - 25.0 kg ISM 09580HW € 4.400,-
6.0 - 20.0 kg ESM 09750LW € 3.750,- Short legs/extra counterweight RSM 09SLEW € 235,-

Generator Solutions



Protection & Safety

Radiation protection is pivotal to all X-ray exams. It's the alpha and the omega.
Fortunately we offer a complete range of products in order to optimally protect
our users against radiation. With personalized sizes and colours we have tried
to make our product line suitable for all our customers.

We have solutions for all environments, be they stationary at your clinic or in a
mobile environment - on any location really.

Protection & Safety



Thyroid Shield

Lightweight nylon
Velcro fastener
Pb 0.5 mm

One size fits all

Standard delivered
in color #13 from stock

other colors with extra charge

Product Ordernumber Price
Thyroid Shield RS 10BLO5M € 80,-

For available colors and prints, see table on page 43

X-ray Glove

Flexible vinyl glove
Pb 0.5 mm

Size Ordernumber Price
Small RH 10LFO5S € 210,-
Medium RH 10LFO5M € 210,-
X-ray Protection Goggles
Pb 0.5 mm
Comes in a protective case
-

Product Ordernumber Price
X-ray Protection Goggles RB 100P05 € 185,-

Protection & Safety



X-ray Apron

Pb 0.50 mm Front
Pb 0.25 mm Back
Snap fasteners

Size Ordernumber Price

Small 50 x 110 cm RJ 10CLIO5S € 190,-
Medium 60 x 120 cm RJ 10CLIO5M € 210,-
Large 75 x 120 cm RJ 10CLIO5L € 240,-

Standard delivered in color #13 (from stock), lead-free version available at request
For other available colors and prints see table on opposite page

X-ray Apron “de Luxe”

With integrated Thyroid shield protection
Pb 0.50 mm Front
Pb 0.25 mm Back
Pb 0.50 mm Thyroid
Snap fasteners

Size Ordernumber Price

Small 50 x 110 cm RJ 10CLIO5STS € 260,-
Medium 60 x 120 cm RJ 10CLIO5SMTS € 275,-
Large 75 x 120 cm RJ 10CLIO5LTS € 310,-

Standard delivered in color #13 (from stock), lead-free version available at request
For other available colors and prints see table on opposite page

X-ray Apron Vest & Skirt

Reduces stress on your back to a minimum
Equipped with shoulder pads
Pb 0.50 mm Front

Pb 0.25 mm Back
Snap fasteners

Available sizes:
(Vestlength - Skirtlength - Circumference - Total length - all in cm)

Size Ordernumber Price

Small 60-60-107-105 RJ 10VS05S € 625,-
Medium 63-65-117-110 RJ 10VS05M € 710,-
Large 65-75-127-120 RJ 10VS05L € 760,-

Standard delivered in color #13 (from stock), lead-free version available at request
For other available colors and prints see table on opposite page

Protection & Safety



Color card X-ray Apron, X-ray Apron “de Luxe” and X-ray Apron Vest & Skirt
(also applies to "VectorX Light Lead’ orders)

Please place the requested color number on your order behind the Apron article number

Nr. 1 - Dark Green Nr. 13 - Dark Blue

A

h rf fry -"p‘
Nr. 4-1 - Dark Purple u‘n"n PH ﬂ Nr. 12 - Leopard

Nr. 6-1 - Dark Red Nr. 15 Camouflage

Nr. 8 - Dark Grey Nr. 5-5 - Python

Nr. 2-1 - Red with Horse

Nr. 9 - Yellow

A
Vestlength
60 ecm (XS &S)
65 cm (SM - XL)
Apronwidth :
Skirtlength
Apronlength
Y

Protection & Safety




Warning sign

Mobile warning sign that radiation
is being released

Available languages

- e [t IIr T f Language Ordernumber Price
English B J ke / . English WS 10600EN € 50~
German L ; é . x German WS 10600DE € 50-
Dutch ré b .'“ | = =T ——H| Dutch WS 10600NL € 50,
Danish 5 = | B Danish WS 10600DK € 50,
; French -
Erench renc WS 10600FR € 50,
Other languages on request
Barrier tape
Two-sided print
Ea.sy t_ear-Off Product Ordernumber Price
Width: 75 mm 1 Roll WT 1025075-1 €  50,-
250 m per roll 10 Rolls WT 1025075-10 € 225-
Mobile Lead Shield
A sturdy protective shield made of
anodized aluminium, lined with
an impact-resistant plastic layer
on both sides
Comes with four @80 mm castor wheels,
two of which with brakes
24 x 30 cm lead glass window |
Height: 190 cm g ord ) o
. Product rdernumbper rice
Width: m
PbdZt 0 :1?’1‘1(: Mobile Lead Shield MLS 1025076986 € 2.350,-

Protection & Safety



Glove Rack

3 pair gloves
Wall mount

Apron Rack

5 garments
Wall mount

Apron Rack Round

8 garments
Mobile
Height: 165 cm

Apron Rack Wood

1 garment
Wood

"

N

Product Ordernumber Price
Glove Rack RR 10CHO03 € 225,-
Apron Rack Wood AH 10WMI € 12,50
Apron Rack RR 10CHO5 € 325,-
Apron Rack Round RR 10CHO8 € 375,-

Protection & Safety



n X-ray Markers

In spite of the digital revolution the use of markers is still commonplace
Isn't it convenient to be able to carry on doing this in the 21st century as

if it were the analog era? Sometimes there's just nothing wrong with
being 'Old School'

X-ray Markers



X-ray Clip

Stainless steel clip for

analogue and CR-cassettes
©® 55x21 mm
© Gap: 18 mm

Multimarker

Stainless steel all-in-one
marker with suction cup

® @50 mm

Sarah marker

Marker with integrated label
to always be sure about the
horizontal plane

&

X-ray Clip DR

Multiclip that clenches around
the edges of our boxes / sleeves
©® 95 x 25 mm

© Gap: 27 mm

Multiclip DR

Multiclip that clenches around
the edges of our boxes or
sleeves

©® @50 mm

©® Gap 27 mm

Buckymarker

Marker with suction cup or clip
for your cassette holder to
provide information about the
horizontal plane

@ 360° rotation

© Size: 48 x 44 x 4 mm

Product
L/R

LF / RF

LV / RV
LH / RH
LAT / MED

Product
L/R

LF / RF
LV / RV
LH/RH
LAT / MED

Product
LF/RF/LH/RH
LV/RV/LH/RH

LAT / MED / DV / VD

Product
LF /RF /LH / RH
LV/RV/LH/RH

LAT / MED / DV / VD

Product

L / R with suction cup
L / R with stainless steel clip

Product
With suction cup

With stainless steel clip

X-ray Markers

Ordernumber
RC 10LR18

RC 10LFRF18
RC 10LVRV18
RC 10LHRH18
RC 10LATMED18

Ordernumber
RC 10LR27

RC 10LFRF27
RC 10LVRV27
RC 10LHRH27
RC 10LATMED27

Ordernumber
RCM 10ENZN
RCM 10DEZN
RCM 10LMZN

Ordernumber
RCM 10ENDR
RCM 10DEDR
RCM 10LMDR

Ordernumber
SC 10LRZN
SC 10LRDR

Ordernumber
MKB 1048444
MKB 1048444DR

Price

i)
10,-
10,-
(i)

a da a ™

Price

10,-
10,-
10,-
10,-

a da am m

Price

€ 25-
€ 25-
€ 25-

Price

€ 25-
€ 25-
€ 25-

Price
€ 60,-
€ 60,-

Price
€ 40,-
€ 40,-



Special X-ray Solutions

After our early-day inventing and producing of a number of X-ray accessories,
we received a steady flow of demand for specialized and customized products
to enhance and professionalize the quality of X-rays.

All these inventions have meanwhile become mainstream in our product line
and can usually be delivered from stock.

Special X-ray Solutions



Aluminium Grid

Product Ordernumber Price
18 x 24 Film size: 180 x 240 mm RL 10182415 POR*
18 x 24 Cass. size:200 x 260 mm  RL 10202615 POR*
24 x 30 Film size: 240 x 300 mm RL 10243015 POR*
24 x 30 Cass. size:260 x 320 mm  RL 10263215 POR*
35 x 43 Film size: 356 x432 mm RL 10354315 POR*
35 x 43 Cass. size:381 x 457 mm  RL 10384615 POR*

POR = Price on request

Aluminium cover with parallel lines

70 lines / cm (178 lines / inch)
Focus: Infinity

Ratio: 8:1

Only to be used with Analogue and CR systems

Aluminium Wedge

Filter the radiation with high purity
Homogenous quality aluminium
for better back / neck X-rays

Product Ordernumber Price
_ 195 x 75 mm / 23° AK 101957530 € 375,
2 small wedges with Velcro for use 195 x 50 mm / 45° AK 101955045 € 375-
on your X-ray generator 400 x 200 x 40-0 mm AK 1040025040 € 1.250,-

Large concave wedge by Prof. J.M. Denoix,
provided with counterweight for easy
fixation in all positions

Backscatter Lead

Separate foil with sealed lead é Size Ordernumber  Price
to avoid backscatter 268 x 329 mm BL 101502430 € 150,
282 x 333 mm BL 10IS01012 € 150,
_ o 385 x 460 mm BL 101501417 € 150,
Fast and convenient app“catlon ap.-’. Sizes other than above can be ordered at request
behind any X-ray panel o
"1.\““-
Fully covered lead Pb 0.15 mm
EZ Paste
1| -:,;f 1 ! | t-: |
[ i% i ,i\rllg:;?H- | A Barium Sulphate, radiopaque paste  Product Ordernumber Price
LA . . .
At that provides excellent radiographic EZ Paste (454 gr) BP 10EZPASTE € 115~

visualization of the true hoof wall

Aiangle

A great device to measure the exact
angle. It is easy to place on both your
generator and Cassette Holder.

Analog
Measuring range: 360°
Velcro base
.. Product Ordernumber Price
Digital
. . Analog AI 10AN1C € 45,-
Measuring range: 360 Digital Al 10RAS2C € 98-

Magnetic base, tilt display
2 AAA batteries included

Special X-ray Solutions



Miscellaneous

Changing a horseshoe is ideally done by a farrier, but when an equine vet
chooses to do so, we have a number of professional and ingenious tools
for you, lined out in this chapter.

You will also find for instance our Hoofplaster, that is already used in many
practices, in order to ameliorate navicular bone X-rays.

Miscellaneous



VET Tools A comprehensive set of tools to get you going, quickly and safely

VET Tools Set includes:

2,{_. 4’" j Apron “VET”
Soft-faced Hammer

Clench Cutter ::::nu“c\:ET,,
Straight Blade VET Tools Set
Loop Knife

Nail Puller

Pull-off

Adjustable Hooftester
Canvas Storage Bag

/&;T) Adjustable Hooftester

Easy-to-use, adjustable hooftester product
Aluminum Adjustable Hooftester

123 Shoeing Kit

S
‘/_’i’\ Use this indispensable high-quality farrier-hammer
r'-";/:"/ = with the clinch cutter for removing ‘hidden’ nails

h,fg . during de-shoeing
) ,,/: 2 Shoe Puller
\ o /’/1' Hammer Product
W Clinch Cutter 123 Shoeing Kit
Sgrender

For use directly between scissor teeth

in combination with full anaesthetic

with a spare @ 1.18" or @ 1.97" hole

for tube transit \ |
Material: PP J
Biothane strap

Size

g Hoofplaster
Ju—— Content
rf_:l!: 5 For shadow-free 5% 8.8 0z
moiR 'Th hoof recordings 25 x 8.8 0z
s —
‘H.\:: 50 x 8.8 0z

Miscellaneous

Ordernumber
VWV 10VET
VV 10SET

Ordernumber
VWV 10WERKO07

Ordernumber
PZT 10123SK

Ordernumber

M: 3.94”x 3.94"x 1.97" / @1.18 AB 1010030
L: 4.72"x4.53"x 2.17" / @1.97 AB 1012050

Ordernumber
HP 10BL25005
HP 10BL25025
HP 10BL25050
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